
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N134AB-07600 R2147395

051.50

ANDERSON MEADOWS, LOT 3, 2013-008 PARTITION PLAT,
LOT PT 1, ACRES .13

                  
              
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

114.32114.32

62.1862.18

1,897.191,897.19

505.33505.33

$2,579.02$2,579.02

908.94908.94

39.0539.05

28.3428.34

528.49528.49

616.58616.58

0.000.00

257.31257.31

274.90274.90

99.2999.29

38.8138.81

181.92181.92

258.73258.73

31.8131.81

$3,264.17$3,264.17

82.6382.63

799.43799.43

49.5649.56

28.6628.66

159.97159.97

126.09126.09

$1,246.34$1,246.34

$7,089.53$7,089.53

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

231,810 231,810

357,120 357,120

588,930 588,930

392,490 392,490

268,830 268,830

367,580 367,580

636,410 636,410

404,260 404,260

$6,823.28$6,823.28 $7,089.53$7,089.53

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $6,876.84$6,876.84

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

212.69
94.53

NONE

$6,876.84
$4,631.83
$2,363.18

R2147395

SITUS: 1556 NW 114TH AVE,

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$6,876.84
$4,631.83
$2,363.18

                  
              
                

SITUS: 1556 NW 114TH AVE,




